
RESULTATLISTE 
Karup 2014 

 
5%-Skytte, Terrænskydning, Pistol cal. .22,  67 

 

 
5%-Skytte, Terrænskydning, Grovvåben - GPA,  60 

 

 
5%-Skytte, Terrænskydning, Grovvåben - GP32,  65 

 

 
5%-Skytte, Terrænskydning, Grovvåben - GR,  65 

 
       

       

 
Terrænskydning, Pistol cal. .22 - Klasse UNG 

1 100339 Lasse Møller Gregersen 09-901 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 54/23/04P 
 

2 89032 Aske Ø. Spanggaard 06-093 Haderup Skytteforening 51/21/10 
 

3 96493 Jon Ø. Spanggaard 06-093 Haderup Skytteforening 28/11/05 
 

       

       

 
Terrænskydning, Pistol cal. .22 - Klasse 1 

1 24106 Henrik K Pedersen 09-932 Århus Pistolklub 70/31/08P 
 

2 20666 Jesper Larsen 10-011 Ølsted Skytteforening 68/31/10P 
 

3 66086 Ejner Nicolaisen 18-048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 68/30/07P 
 

4 45489 David Larsen 16-095 Svendborg Skyttekreds 66/30/08 
 

5 43974 Sten Aarestrup 13-351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 66/30/07 
 

6 32357 Knud Erik Sørensen 06-027 Lind Skytteforening 66/29/09 
 

7 55982 Jens Peter Jensen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 66/29/06 
 

8 88770 Henrik Jeppesen 11-021 Brørup Skyttekreds 66/29/05 
 

9 32035 Peter Davis 06-027 Lind Skytteforening 62/27/09 
 

10 29055 Ebbe Sørensen 01-217 Thisted Pistolklub 61/27/07 
 

11 14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 60/28/07 
 

12 40949 Henrik Rasmussen 11-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 60/26/05 
 

13 87302 Bjarne Høj 05-019 Skjern Skytteforening 59/27/08 
 

14 84161 Thomas Lorentsen 13-322 Gram Skytteforening 58/25/00 
 

       

       

 
Terrænskydning, Pistol cal. .22 - Klasse 2 

1 24717 Brian Therkildsen 09-932 Århus Pistolklub 67/30/07P 
 

2 24801 Lars Gregersen 09-901 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 67/30/05P 
 

3 14823 Elizabeth Andreasen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 64/28/08P 
 

4 101003 Tanja Nielsen 11-021 Brørup Skyttekreds 63/29/02P 
 

5 86998 Hasse Nielsen 23-058 Vordingborg Skytteforening 62/28/06 
 



6 93329 Kenneth Pedersen 05-019 Skjern Skytteforening 62/27/07 
 

7 31374 Søren Andersen 06-013 Kølkær/Fasterholt SG&I 60/27/06 
 

8 35750 Bjarne Kyed 10-422 Trelde G&I 60/27/02 
 

9 31549 Per Jacobsen 06-024 Ikast Skf 60/26/06 
 

10 35317 Søren Madsen 10-422 Trelde G&I 59/26/06 
 

11 32050 Ove Jensen 06-013 Kølkær/Fasterholt SG&I 58/25/07 
 

12 37911 Henrik Johansen 05-005 Troldhede Skytteforening 57/26/03 
 

13 33640 Flemming Skourup 11-381 Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 56/23/04 
 

14 24504 John Jørgensen 09-932 Århus Pistolklub 54/24/04 
 

15 24744 Dan Troelsen 09-932 Århus Pistolklub 53/24/07 
 

16 92513 Henrik Lindegaard 23-044 Faxe Skytteforening 50/23/02 
 

17 92266 Stefan Nielsen 11-021 Brørup Skyttekreds 48/21/02 
 

18 13266 Steen Laursen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 41/18/03 
 

19 106008 Søren Nyborg Hansen 16-095 Svendborg Skyttekreds 36/17/05 
 

20 35319 Søren Døssing 10-486 Østjydsk Pistolklub 33/14/03 
 

       

       

 
Terrænskydning, Pistol cal. .22 - Klasse 3 

1 25886 Max Hald 09-904 Akademisk Skytteforening, Århus 64/29/07P 
 

2 33877 Per Bøgegren Jensen 05-005 Troldhede Skytteforening 64/29/06P 
 

3 80150 Dieter Meier 05-019 Skjern Skytteforening 62/26/05P 
 

4 81885 Signe Elbrønd 09-932 Århus Pistolklub 55/25/06P 
 

5 24623 Robert Elbrønd 09-932 Århus Pistolklub 55/24/08P 
 

6 102480 Per Fjord Carlsen 11-035 Varde Skytteforening 54/25/03 
 

7 32361 Knud Jensen 06-013 Kølkær/Fasterholt SG&I 53/24/06 
 

8 31973 René Sloth Kandelsdorff 06-027 Lind Skytteforening 53/23/08 
 

9 111655 Martin Egelund 06-001 Viborg Skytteforening 52/24/03 
 

10 24732 Mikkel Troelsen 09-932 Århus Pistolklub 52/23/00 
 

11 27931 Kim Larsen 06-093 Haderup Skytteforening 51/22/07 
 

12 114770 Jørgen Steinicke 10-011 Ølsted Skytteforening 48/23/00 
 

13 44014 Kay W. Jacobsen 13-351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 47/22/01 
 

14 35286 Verner Isaksen 10-486 Østjydsk Pistolklub 47/21/07 
 

15 22736 Allan Nielsen 06-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 46/21/02 
 

16 105678 Kurt Pedersen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 46/20/03 
 

17 82900 Bruno N. Pedersen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 46/19/06 
 

18 89684 Jes Spanggaard 06-093 Haderup Skytteforening 43/19/02 
 

19 104888 Rudolf Pedersen 01-512 Hadsund Skf. 42/17/05 
 

20 47093 Hugo Høj 16-095 Svendborg Skyttekreds 41/18/03 
 



21 77605 Helle Watz 10-006 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening 36/16/08 
 

22 M0001 Gustav Grundsteen 06-027 Lind Skytteforening 35/17/01 
 

23 81518 Casper Berg Kjeldsen 10-486 Østjydsk Pistolklub 34/15/04 
 

24 35645 Henning G. Bro 10-486 Østjydsk Pistolklub 33/16/00 
 

25 106654 Gitte Iversen 11-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 32/13/08 
 

26 107555 Ina Frahm 11-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 21/08/01 
 

27 21889 Freddy Pedersen 06-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 08/04/00 
 

       

       

 
Terrænskydning, Pistol cal. .22 - Klasse VET 

1 36861 Finn Nielsen 05-037 Ørnhøj Skytteforening 61/28/03P 
 

2 21143 John Walker 10-456 Vejle Skytteforening 59/26/03P 
 

3 63341 Flemming Rask 18-048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 58/26/03P 
 

4 31414 Ivan Christensen 06-009 Engesvang Skyttekreds 54/25/03P 
 

5 18474 Bjarne Skibild 09-127 Djurslands Pistolklub 54/23/08P 
 

6 41920 Kaj Kastrup 11-023 Vejen-Skibelund Skytteforening 53/25/06 
 

7 34728 Kim Watz 10-006 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening 52/24/07 
 

8 15983 Carsten Ullerup 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 52/24/05 
 

9 31381 Poul Arne Sørensen 06-009 Engesvang Skyttekreds 52/24/04 
 

10 81109 John Harry Nielsen 05-037 Ørnhøj Skytteforening 51/23/05 
 

11 32857 Bjarne Jensen 06-013 Kølkær/Fasterholt SG&I 50/23/03 
 

12 44032 Henning Dall 13-351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 49/22/10 
 

13 22263 Preben Henriksen 06-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 48/24/02 
 

14 86974 Franck Wagnersen 10-422 Trelde G&I 46/20/07 
 

15 31423 Erik A. Christensen 06-009 Engesvang Skyttekreds 42/20/03 
 

16 34941 Laurits Herløv 10-456 Vejle Skytteforening 42/19/04 
 

17 74646 Max Wabbel 13-351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 42/17/01 
 

18 95341 Jørgen Nielsen 06-027 Lind Skytteforening 38/16/05 
 

19 18262 Ivan Jensen 09-127 Djurslands Pistolklub 35/16/00 
 

20 35321 Sven A. Pedersen 10-486 Østjydsk Pistolklub 35/16/00 
 

21 18494 Benny Pedersen 09-127 Djurslands Pistolklub 34/16/02 
 

22 18455 Carl Erik Iversen 09-127 Djurslands Pistolklub 32/15/00 
 

23 36788 Merete Agentoft 05-037 Ørnhøj Skytteforening 31/14/02 
 

24 95340 Lars Hansen 06-027 Lind Skytteforening 27/12/00 
 

       

       

 
Terrænskydning, Grovvåben - GP32 - Klasse GP32 

1 45489 David Larsen 16-095 Svendborg Skyttekreds 66/29/07P 
 



2 14823 Elizabeth Andreasen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 65/29/05P 
 

3 55982 Jens Peter Jensen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 64/28/05P 
 

4 84161 Thomas Lorentsen 13-322 Gram Skytteforening 64/27/15P 
 

5 24106 Henrik K Pedersen 09-932 Århus Pistolklub 63/27/03P 
 

6 86998 Hasse Nielsen 23-058 Vordingborg Skytteforening 61/28/09P 
 

7 29055 Ebbe Sørensen 01-217 Thisted Pistolklub 61/28/03 
 

8 35750 Bjarne Kyed 10-422 Trelde G&I 61/27/09 
 

9 35317 Søren Madsen 10-422 Trelde G&I 61/27/08 
 

10 43974 Sten Aarestrup 13-351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 61/27/07 
 

11 13406 Jens Grundvad 05-019 Skjern Skytteforening 60/27/10 
 

12 14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 59/27/06 
 

13 23219 Bent Kjeldsen 09-901 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 59/25/06 
 

14 63341 Flemming Rask 18-048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 59/25/06 
 

15 24504 John Jørgensen 09-932 Århus Pistolklub 58/26/09 
 

16 100339 Lasse Møller Gregersen 09-901 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 58/26/08 
 

17 66086 Ejner Nicolaisen 18-048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 57/25/04 
 

18 27931 Kim Larsen 06-093 Haderup Skytteforening 56/25/07 
 

19 81109 John Harry Nielsen 05-037 Ørnhøj Skytteforening 56/25/06 
 

20 44032 Henning Dall 13-351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 55/25/08 
 

21 24744 Dan Troelsen 09-932 Århus Pistolklub 55/25/04 
 

22 92266 Stefan Nielsen 11-021 Brørup Skyttekreds 53/23/03 
 

23 24717 Brian Therkildsen 09-932 Århus Pistolklub 52/24/02 
 

24 20666 Jesper Larsen 10-011 Ølsted Skytteforening 52/22/03 
 

25 24732 Mikkel Troelsen 09-932 Århus Pistolklub 51/23/08 
 

26 92513 Henrik Lindegaard 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 49/22/07 
 

27 37911 Henrik Johansen 05-005 Troldhede Skytteforening 46/21/01 
 

28 18494 Benny Pedersen 09-127 Djurslands Pistolklub 46/16/10 
 

29 93329 Kenneth Pedersen 05-019 Skjern Skytteforening 41/17/07 
 

30 36788 Merete Agentoft 05-037 Ørnhøj Skytteforening 40/18/04 
 

31 33877 Per Bøgegren Jensen 05-005 Troldhede Skytteforening 40/18/02 
 

32 88770 Henrik Jeppesen 11-021 Brørup Skyttekreds 28/12/07 
 

       

       

 
Terrænskydning, Grovvåben - GPA - Klasse GPA 

1 32357 Knud Erik Sørensen 06-027 Lind Skytteforening 65/27/02P 
 

2 20666 Jesper Larsen 10-011 Ølsted Skytteforening 60/26/10P 
 

3 40949 Henrik Rasmussen 11-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 60/26/06P 
 

4 84161 Thomas Lorentsen 13-322 Gram Skytteforening 59/24/04P 
 



5 24623 Robert Elbrønd 09-932 Århus Pistolklub 57/27/05P 
 

6 31381 Poul Arne Sørensen 06-009 Engesvang Skyttekreds 57/26/08P 
 

7 55982 Jens Peter Jensen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 54/23/06P 
 

8 80150 Dieter Meier 05-019 Skjern Skytteforening 53/23/06 
 

9 18474 Bjarne Skibild 09-127 Djurslands Pistolklub 53/22/06 
 

10 35317 Søren Madsen 10-422 Trelde G&I 49/22/05 
 

11 36861 Finn Nielsen 05-037 Ørnhøj Skytteforening 49/22/05 
 

12 92513 Henrik Lindegaard 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 48/22/04 
 

13 23219 Bent Kjeldsen 09-901 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 47/19/09 
 

14 88770 Henrik Jeppesen 11-021 Brørup Skyttekreds 45/20/04 
 

15 31374 Søren Andersen 06-013 Kølkær/Fasterholt SG&I 44/20/03 
 

16 86974 Franck Wagnersen 10-422 Trelde G&I 44/19/05 
 

17 41920 Kaj Kastrup 11-023 Vejen-Skibelund Skytteforening 43/21/02 
 

18 34728 Kim Watz 10-006 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening 42/19/08 
 

19 31414 Ivan Christensen 06-009 Engesvang Skyttekreds 42/19/04 
 

20 15983 Carsten Ullerup 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 42/18/06 
 

21 25886 Max Hald 09-904 Akademisk Skytteforening, Århus 41/20/01 
 

22 81885 Signe Elbrønd 09-932 Århus Pistolklub 39/18/03 
 

23 13266 Steen Laursen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 38/17/09 
 

24 31423 Erik A. Christensen 06-009 Engesvang Skyttekreds 35/17/04 
 

25 22263 Preben Henriksen 06-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 35/15/00 
 

26 22736 Allan Nielsen 06-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 34/16/08 
 

27 111684 Tom Fangel 09-127 Djurslands Pistolklub 33/15/02 
 

28 33640 Flemming Skourup 11-381 Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 33/14/04 
 

29 44014 Kay W. Jacobsen 13-351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 33/13/02 
 

30 18262 Ivan Jensen 09-127 Djurslands Pistolklub 32/15/00 
 

31 106008 Søren Nyborg Hansen 16-095 Svendborg Skyttekreds 32/15/00 
 

32 102480 Per Fjord Carlsen 11-035 Varde Skytteforening 31/15/04 
 

33 101003 Tanja Nielsen 11-021 Brørup Skyttekreds 30/14/04 
 

34 81518 Casper Berg Kjeldsen 10-486 Østjydsk Pistolklub 28/12/06 
 

35 82900 Bruno N. Pedersen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 24/11/02 
 

36 44032 Henning Dall 13-351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 23/10/04 
 

37 114770 Jørgen Steinicke 10-011 Ølsted Skytteforening 21/10/00 
 

38 35319 Søren Døssing 10-486 Østjydsk Pistolklub 21/09/00 
 

39 95340 Lars Hansen 06-027 Lind Skytteforening 20/10/03 
 

40 35286 Verner Isaksen 10-486 Østjydsk Pistolklub 20/09/00 
 

41 21889 Freddy Pedersen 06-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 18/08/01 
 

42 32361 Knud Jensen 06-013 Kølkær/Fasterholt SG&I 16/08/00 
 



43 93329 Kenneth Pedersen 05-019 Skjern Skytteforening 15/07/03 
 

44 105678 Kurt Pedersen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 15/06/04 
 

45 74646 Max Wabbel 13-351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 06/03/00 
 

46 35645 Henning G. Bro 10-486 Østjydsk Pistolklub 04/02/00 
 

       

       

 
Terrænskydning, Grovvåben - GR - Klasse GR 

1 32035 Peter Davis 06-027 Lind Skytteforening 65/28/07P 
 

2 43974 Sten Aarestrup 13-351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 65/27/10P 
 

3 24106 Henrik K Pedersen 09-932 Århus Pistolklub 63/28/05P 
 

4 40949 Henrik Rasmussen 11-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 62/28/04P 
 

5 24801 Lars Gregersen 09-901 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 61/28/09P 
 

6 29055 Ebbe Sørensen 01-217 Thisted Pistolklub 60/26/08 
 

7 24732 Mikkel Troelsen 09-932 Århus Pistolklub 58/26/05 
 

8 21143 John Walker 10-456 Vejle Skytteforening 58/26/03 
 

9 92266 Stefan Nielsen 11-021 Brørup Skyttekreds 58/25/04 
 

10 24717 Brian Therkildsen 09-932 Århus Pistolklub 56/26/03 
 

11 35750 Bjarne Kyed 10-422 Trelde G&I 55/25/06 
 

12 45489 David Larsen 16-095 Svendborg Skyttekreds 51/24/06 
 

13 24744 Dan Troelsen 09-932 Århus Pistolklub 51/23/05 
 

14 24504 John Jørgensen 09-932 Århus Pistolklub 51/23/00 
 

15 25886 Max Hald 09-904 Akademisk Skytteforening, Århus 51/22/07 
 

16 102480 Per Fjord Carlsen 11-035 Varde Skytteforening 47/23/04 
 

17 86998 Hasse Nielsen 23-058 Vordingborg Skytteforening 47/22/06 
 

18 47093 Hugo Høj 16-095 Svendborg Skyttekreds 47/22/01 
 

19 24623 Robert Elbrønd 09-932 Århus Pistolklub 45/20/03 
 

20 80150 Dieter Meier 05-019 Skjern Skytteforening 44/19/10 
 

21 81885 Signe Elbrønd 09-932 Århus Pistolklub 44/19/01 
 

22 41920 Kaj Kastrup 11-023 Vejen-Skibelund Skytteforening 40/19/00 
 

23 18474 Bjarne Skibild 09-127 Djurslands Pistolklub 38/14/00 
 

24 34941 Laurits Herløv 10-456 Vejle Skytteforening 37/17/04 
 

25 34728 Kim Watz 10-006 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening 37/17/03 
 

26 104888 Rudolf Pedersen 01-512 Hadsund Skf. 34/15/06 
 

27 18494 Benny Pedersen 09-127 Djurslands Pistolklub 32/12/10 
 

28 114770 Jørgen Steinicke 10-011 Ølsted Skytteforening 30/15/02 
 

29 86974 Franck Wagnersen 10-422 Trelde G&I 26/09/07 
 

30 106008 Søren Nyborg Hansen 16-095 Svendborg Skyttekreds 24/12/00 
 

31 18455 Carl Erik Iversen 09-127 Djurslands Pistolklub 17/08/00 
 



32 35321 Sven A. Pedersen 10-486 Østjydsk Pistolklub 14/06/04 
 

 


